
BusMaps

Bus S03 Go to website

Direction
(B) BASTOGNE, EPE (Ecole Doyard)01 — Hosingen, Bei 
der Kierch

30 stops

Open route schedule

(B) BASTOGNE, EPE (Ecole Doyard)01

(B) BASTOGNE, Rue de Wiltz Croix Blanche

(B) Bastogne, Hôtel de Ville

(B) Bastogne, Place Merceny

Bohey, Um Weiher

Schleif, Schleef

Niederwampach, A Beetel

Oberwampach, Duerefstrooss Belzen

Derenbach, Beim Wämperwee

Allerborn, Féitsch

Troine-Route, Op der Strooss

Hamiville, Beim Toutschewee

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Troine, Bréck

Troine, Duarrefstrooss

Hoffelt, Bei der Kirich

Boevange, Wëntgerdall

Doennange, Haaptstrooss

Lentzweiler, An der Feckel

Boxhorn, Schemer

Eselborn, Neidierfchen

Route schedule
(B) BASTOGNE, EPE (Ecole Doyard)01 — Hosingen, Bei 
der Kierch

Monday 12:45-15:45

Tuesday 12:45-15:45

Wednesday 11:45-15:45

Thursday 12:45-15:45

Friday 11:45-15:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (B) BASTOGNE, EPE (Ecole Doyard)01

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Clervaux, Gare

Clervaux, Place Benelux

Reuler, Duerf

Reuler, Centre Scolaire

Hupperdange, Schull

Heinerscheid, Geméin

Heinerscheid, Bei Dikches

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Hosingen, Bei der Kierch



Direction
Hosingen, Ewescht-Duerf — (B) BASTOGNE, Rue de 
Wiltz Croix Blanche

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hosingen, Ewescht-Duerf

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Heinerscheid, Bei Dikches

Heinerscheid, Geméin

Hupperdange, Schull

Reuler, Centre Scolaire

Reuler, Duerf

Clervaux, Postes

Clervaux, Gare

Eselborn, Neidierfchen

Boxhorn, Schemer

Lentzweiler, An der Feckel

Doennange, Haaptstrooss

Boevange, Wëntgerdall

Hoffelt, Bei der Kirich

TROINE, Duarrefstrooss

Troine, Bréck

Wincrange, Béigener Strooss

Hamiville, Beim Toutschewee

Troine-Route, Op der Strooss

Allerborn, Féitsch

Derenbach, Beim Wämperwee

Oberwampach, Duerefstrooss Belzen

Niederwampach, A Beetel

Route schedule
Hosingen, Ewescht-Duerf — (B) BASTOGNE, Rue de 
Wiltz Croix Blanche

Monday 06:08

Tuesday 06:08

Wednesday 06:08

Thursday 06:08

Friday 06:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hosingen, Ewescht-Duerf

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-S03-1459631713-2344460424


Schleif, Schleef

Bohey, Um Weiher

(B) Bastogne, Hôtel de Ville

(B) BASTOGNE, EPE (Ecole Doyard)02

(B) BASTOGNE, Rue de Wiltz Croix Blanche

S03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clervaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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